
2024 MARKET STEER BUYERS BY EAR TAG #
Polk County Youth Fair, Inc.

Monday, January 29, 2024

Tag ID Price Per LB Buyer Buyer Address Buyer City Buyer
 State

Buyer Zip 
Code

101 $3.50 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

102 $5.75 Elite Irrigation Services PO BOX 54 Haines City FL 33845

105 $3.50 Wr Fewox Jr 5001 Cr 630 East Frostproof FL 33843

106 $5.00 Stinson Citrus 5441 Wells Road Bartow FL 33830

107 $3.50 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

108 $4.50 Horne Construction P.O. Box 1480 Winter Haven FL 33882

109 $4.00 Mosaic Company 13830 Circa Crossing Dr Lithia FL 33547

11 $4.00 Jr Carts 1515 HWY 17 N Eagle  Lake FL 33839

110 $3.75 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

111 $3.75 Barney's Pump Inc PO Box 3529 Lakeland FL 33802

113 $7.00 Shane Williams 15028 Gainesville Rd Spring Hill FL 34610

115 $4.00 Horne Construction P.O. Box 1480 Winter Haven FL 33882

116 $3.75 Jacob K Cockrell 900 Campbell Ave Lake Wales FL 33853

117 $3.25 Mosaic Company 13830 Circa Crossing Dr Lithia FL 33547

118 $3.50 Gentry Morrison Funeral Home 1727 Bartow Rd Lakeland FL 33801

119 $3.00 Scott Lineback 515 Ann Marie Dr WINTER HAVEN FL 33880

120 $4.00 SabCon Underground LLC 1730 Dundee Rd Winter Haven FL 33884

122 $4.00 Oheil - Jeff Heil 430 Capri Isles Ct Punta Gorda FL 33950

123 $4.75 Tracy Britt 2823 Fox Rd Dr Lake Wales FL 33898

124 $4.00 G & R Hauling LLC 3585 US 17 N Bartow FL 33830

125 $6.25 Aubrey Beatty - LATV NEED ADDRESS

126 $3.00 Dawn Neale - LATV NEED

127 $5.00 Lenora Brewer - LATV NEED INFO

128 $3.75 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830
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129 $4.00 LCCC Inc 4525 US HWY 27 S Sebring FL 33870

13 $10.00 Agri Pak 6039 Cyrpress Gardens Rd PMB Winter Haven FL 33884

130 $4.00 Kw Ag Services 1450 Lyle Pkwy Bartow FL 33830

132 $3.00 Financial Express 5355 Southwyck Blvd Toledo OH 43614

133 $3.00 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

134 $4.00 Mosaic Company 13830 Circa Crossing Dr Lithia FL 33547

135 $4.00 Tyler Bowen PO BOX 1662 WINTER HAVEN FL 33882

136 $4.00 Jim Barfield PO BOX 609 Felda FL 33930

137 $5.00 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

139 $4.00 Cindy Chandley 2325 Tiger Creek Trail Lake Wales FL 33898

14 $4.00 David Singletary - State Farm Agent 305 N 6th Avenue Wauchula FL 33873

140 $4.00 Barney's Pump Inc PO Box 3529 Lakeland FL 33802

141 $6.00 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

144 $4.00 Hunter Farm And Ranch PO Box 1726 Bartow FL 33831

145 $5.00 Apg Electric 4825 140th Ave N Clearwater FL 33762

148 $3.75 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

15 $5.50 Knights Feed PO Box 670 Bushnell FL 33513

150 $3.75 LCCC Inc 4525 US HWY 27 S Sebring FL 33870

16 $4.00 Jackson Hodges Insurance 5177 US HWY 98 N Lakeland FL 33809

18 $5.25 Dani Horton 3820 High Street Winter Haven FL 33881

2 $4.25 Lightsey Cattle Co 1401 Sam Keen Rd Lake Wales FL 33898-93

20 $4.00 RSB Services Inc 7 Lincoln Ave Lake Wales Fl 33853

20 $6.00 Wr Fewox Jr 5001 Cr 630 East Frostproof FL 33843

22 $4.00 Tyler Bowen PO BOX 1662 WINTER HAVEN FL 33882

23 $4.00 Jacob K Cockrell 900 Campbell Ave Lake Wales FL 33853

33 $4.00 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

37 $4.25 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

38 $8.25 Oak Knoll Ranch 2513 Mt Lk Cuttoff Rd Lake Wales FL 33859

41 $4.00 David Singletary - State Farm Agent 305 N 6th Avenue Wauchula FL 33873

42 $9.00 Adena 1310 W Fourth Street Mansfield OH 44906
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43 $6.00 Roger and Mary Catherine McDowell 1132 Ponds Rd Frostproof FL 33843

44 $4.00 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

46 $4.50 Horne Construction P.O. Box 1480 Winter Haven FL 33882

47 $3.25 David Singletary - State Farm Agent 305 N 6th Avenue Wauchula FL 33873

48 $5.25 Bagwell Lumber Company 630 South Scenic Hwy Frostproof FL 33843

49 $10.00 United Fabrication and Maintenance In 1715 US HWY 17 S Bartow FL 33830

5 $4.00 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

50 $4.50 SabCon Underground LLC 1730 Dundee Rd Winter Haven FL 33884

52 $4.00 Knights Feed PO Box 670 Bushnell FL 33513

53 $4.75 ROCK SOLID CONCRETE INC 3585 US HWY 17 N Bartow FL 33830

55 $4.00 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

57 $5.00 Tribble Construction Inc - Michael Trib 14754 Evans Ranch Rd Lakeland FL 33809

58 $4.25 Tyler Bowen PO BOX 1662 WINTER HAVEN FL 33882

59 $3.25 Larson Earnest 3655 US HWY 17 N Bartow FL 33830

6 $4.00 Lightsey Cattle Co 1401 Sam Keen Rd Lake Wales FL 33898-93

66 $4.00 Kelley Buick Gmc 255 W Van Fleet Dr Bartow FL 33830

71 $5.75 Wr Fewox Jr 5001 Cr 630 East Frostproof FL 33843

73 $3.50 Cattlemens Livestock Market P O Box 26 Lakeland FL 33802

76 $4.00 Pleasant View Mobile Home Park PO BOX 1028 Frostproof FL 33843

77 $4.25 Bagwell Lumber Company 630 South Scenic Hwy Frostproof FL 33843

78 $3.75 Cherelle Kirkland PO BOX 7854 Indian Lake Estates FL 33855

79 $5.00 Evans Family Ranch 15407 Evans Ranch Rd Lakeland FL 33830

8 $4.75 Knights Feed PO Box 670 Bushnell FL 33513

80 $3.50 Gentry Morrison Funeral Home 1727 Bartow Rd Lakeland FL 33801

81 $5.75 United Fabrication and Maintenance In 1715 US HWY 17 S Bartow FL 33830

82 $5.75 Adena 1310 W Fourth Street Mansfield OH 44906

84 $4.00 Publix Supermarkets, Inc. P O Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802

85 $3.25 Josh Pearce 2509 Partridge Dr WINTER HAVEN FL 33889

87 $3.50 Hunter Farm And Ranch PO Box 1726 Bartow FL 33831

88 $4.25 Financial Express 5355 Southwyck Blvd Toledo OH 43614
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89 $4.00 Con-Sur Inc PO BOX 847 Eagle  Lake FL 33839

9 $3.75 Mondello Family Clinic 28149 HWY 27 Dundee FL 33838

90 $3.25 Kennth Compton - LATV NEED INFO

93 $4.50 Financial Express 5355 Southwyck Blvd Toledo OH 43614

94 $3.25 Will Evans 578 Somerset Dr Aubundale FL 33823

95 $3.75 Josh Pearce 2509 Partridge Dr WINTER HAVEN FL 33889

99 $3.25 ROCK SOLID CONCRETE INC 3585 US HWY 17 N Bartow FL 33830
91 Records
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